8 SENSICK
WL 9-2 Photoelectric Reflex Switch, Standard
Without setting options
Dimension illustration
Red-light emitter LED as
alignment aid
Switching frequency 800/s
Outputs short-circuit protected

with equipment plug M 12/M 8, 4 pin Approx. 20 g
WL 9-2
Ordering informationScanning range
Technical data WL 9-2 P130 P430 N130 N430 P330 P630
1) Limit values
2) Must be within VS tolerances
3) Without load
4) Average service life at
room temperature 100,000 h
5) At TU = +25 °C and 100 mA
output current
6) With resistive load
7) With light/dark ratio 1:1
8) Withstand voltage 50 V
19) A = supply connections reverse
polarity protected
B = outputs short-circuit protected
C = interference suppression
10) Do not distort cable below 0 °C
Type
WL 9-2P130
WL 9-2P430
WL 9-2N130
WL 9-2N430
WL 9-2P330
WL 9-2P630
Order no.
1 018 281
1 018 283
1 018 282